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Case
Number

SC-2022-
00742

SC-2022-
00747

SC-2022-
00750

FD-2022-
00149

SC-2022-
00746

SC-2022-
00743

ML-2022-
00198

ML-2022-
00198

FD-2022-
00149

ML-2022-
00197

SC-2022-
00740

SC-2022-
00741

ML-2022-
00199

ML-2022-
00199

FD-2022-
00151

Filed
On

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
022

10/07/2
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Party

AILEY, JACOB
SCOTT Defendant

BEARD, BOBBY
GENE Defendant

CHECK INTO
CASH Plaintiff

CLEMENT, STACI RAE
LYNN Defendant

CORNELL, HENRY
DAVID Defendant

FEATHERS,
JENNIFER Defendant

GREENFIELD, ERIC
TODD Person 1

HODGES, LACEY
NICOLE Person 2

JEAN, CONRAD JOSEPH
JAMES Plaintiff

JRAB, DARYEN
ROSE Person 2

KELLE OIL CO Plaintiff
KELLE OIL CO Plaintiff

LINVILLE, ALEXANDRIA
PATIENCE Person 2

LITTRELL, CLAYTON
SCOTT Person 1

MARCUS, BREONNA
MARIE Defendant

Case

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. AILEY,
JACOB SCOTT

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BEARD,
BOBBY GENE JR

CHECK INTO CASH vs. SKAGGS,
SHANNON OBRIEN

JEAN, CONRAD JOSEPH JAMES
IIT vs. CLEMENT, STACI RAE
LYNN

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
CORNELL, HENRY DAVID

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
FEATHERS, JENNIFER

GREENFIELD, ERIC TODD and
HODGES, LACEY NICOLE

GREENFIELD, ERIC TODD and
HODGES, LACEY NICOLE

JEAN, CONRAD JOSEPH JAMES
IIT vs. CLEMENT, STACI RAE
LYNN

VELOZ MUNOZ, JESUS
GUADALUPE and JRAB, DARYEN
ROSE

KELLE OIL CO vs. THOMASON,
DAYNE

KELLE OIL CO vs. WIDENER,
JOSHUA

LITTRELL, CLAYTON SCOTT and
LINVILLE, ALEXANDRIA
PATIENCE

LITTRELL, CLAYTON SCOTT and
LINVILLE, ALEXANDRIA
PATIENCE

MARCUS, HALEY DAWN vs.
MARCUS, BREONNA MARIE

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
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Kay
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Case
Number

FD-2022-
00151

SC-2022-
00744

SC-2022-
00742

SC-2022-
00743
SC-2022-
00744
SC-2022-
00745
SC-2022-
00746
SC-2022-
00747
SC-2022-
00748
SC-2022-
00749

SC-2022-
00748

SC-2022-
00750

SC-2022-
00749

SC-2022-
00740

SC-2022-
00745

Case
Number

ML-2022-
00197

SC-2022-
00741

FD-2022-
00150

FD-2022-
00150

Filed
On

10/07/20
22

10/07/20
22

10/07/20
22

10/07/20
22
10/07/20
22
10/07/20
22
10/07/20
22
10/07/20
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22

10/07/20
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10/07/20
22

10/07/20
22

10/07/20
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Filed
On

10/07/20 VELOZ MUNOZ, JESUS
GUADALUPE Person 1

22
10/07/20
22

10/07/20
22

10/07/20
22

Party
MARCUS, HALEY
DAWN Plaintiff

PAPPAN, CODY
ALLEN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RESENDIZ, ISAAC
R. Defendant

SKAGGS, SHANNON
OBRIEN Defendant

TAYLOR, JASON Defendant

THOMASON,
DAYNE Defendant

THOMASON, JAMI
LYNN Defendant

Party

WIDENER, JOSHUA Defendant

WYATT, AUGUSTA
ELIZABETH Plaintiff

WYATT, MATTHEW
ZACHARY Defendant

Case

MARCUS, HALEY DAWN vs.
MARCUS, BREONNA MARIE

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAPPAN,

CODY ALLEN

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. AILEY,

JACOB SCOTT

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
FEATHERS, JENNIFER

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAPPAN,

CODY ALLEN

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
THOMASON, JAMI LYNN

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CORNELL,

HENRY DAVID

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BEARD,

BOBBY GENE JR

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. RESENDIZ,

ISAACR.

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TAYLOR,

JASON

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. RESENDIZ,

ISAACR.

CHECK INTO CASH vs. SKAGGS,

SHANNON OBRIEN

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TAYLOR,

JASON

KELLE OIL CO vs. THOMASON,

DAYNE

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
THOMASON, JAMI LYNN

Case

VELOZ MUNOZ, JESUS
GUADALUPE and JRAB, DARYEN

ROSE

KELLE OIL CO vs. WIDENER,

JOSHUA

WYATT, AUGUSTA ELIZABETH vs.
WYATT, MATTHEW ZACHARY

WYATT, AUGUSTA ELIZABETH vs.
WYATT, MATTHEW ZACHARY

Offense or Cause

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF

MARRIAGE

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE

APPLICATION

INDEBTEDNESS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION

OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION

OF MARRIAGE


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200741
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200741
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200197
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200745
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200745
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200740
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200740
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200749
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200749
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200750
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200750
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200748
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200748
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200749
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200749
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200748
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200748
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200747
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200747
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200746
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200746
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200745
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200745
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200743
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200743
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200742
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200742
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200151
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

