Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00742	10/07/2 022	AILEY, JACOB SCOTT Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. AILEY, JACOB SCOTT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00747	10/07/2 022	BEARD, BOBBY GENE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BEARD, BOBBY GENE JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00750	10/07/2 022	CHECK INTO CASH Plaintiff	CHECK INTO CASH vs. SKAGGS, SHANNON OBRIEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00149	10/07/2 022	CLEMENT, STACI RAE LYNN Defendant	JEAN, CONRAD JOSEPH JAMES III vs. CLEMENT, STACI RAE LYNN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00746	10/07/2 022	CORNELL, HENRY DAVID Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CORNELL, HENRY DAVID	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00743	10/07/2 022	FEATHERS, JENNIFER Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FEATHERS, JENNIFER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00198	10/07/2 022	GREENFIELD, ERIC TODD Person 1	GREENFIELD, ERIC TODD and HODGES, LACEY NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00198	10/07/2 022	HODGES, LACEY NICOLE Person 2	GREENFIELD, ERIC TODD and HODGES, LACEY NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00149	10/07/2 022	JEAN, CONRAD JOSEPH JAMES Plaintiff	JEAN, CONRAD JOSEPH JAMES III vs. CLEMENT, STACI RAE LYNN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00197	10/07/2 022	JRAB, DARYEN ROSE Person 2	VELOZ MUNOZ, JESUS GUADALUPE and JRAB, DARYEN ROSE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00740	10/07/2 022	KELLE OIL CO Plaintiff	KELLE OIL CO vs. THOMASON, DAYNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00741	10/07/2 022	KELLE OIL CO Plaintiff	KELLE OIL CO vs. WIDENER, JOSHUA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00199	10/07/2 022	LINVILLE, ALEXANDRIA PATIENCE Person 2	LINVILLE, ALEXANDRIA PATIENCE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00199	10/07/2 022	LITTRELL, CLAYTON SCOTT Person 1	LITTRELL, CLAYTON SCOTT and LINVILLE, ALEXANDRIA PATIENCE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00151	10/07/2 022	MARCUS, BREONNA MARIE Defendant	MARCUS, HALEY DAWN vs. MARCUS, BREONNA MARIE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00151	10/07/20 22	MARCUS, HALEY DAWN Plaintiff	MARCUS, HALEY DAWN vs. MARCUS, BREONNA MARIE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00744	10/07/20 22	PAPPAN, CODY ALLEN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAPPAN, CODY ALLEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00742	10/07/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. AILEY, JACOB SCOTT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00743	10/07/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FEATHERS, JENNIFER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00744	10/07/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAPPAN, CODY ALLEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00745	10/07/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THOMASON, JAMI LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00746	10/07/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CORNELL, HENRY DAVID	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00747	10/07/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BEARD, BOBBY GENE JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00748	10/07/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. RESENDIZ, ISAAC R.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00749	10/07/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TAYLOR, JASON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00748	10/07/20 22	RESENDIZ, ISAAC R. Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. RESENDIZ, ISAAC R.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00750	10/07/20 22	SKAGGS, SHANNON OBRIEN <b>Defendant</b>	CHECK INTO CASH vs. SKAGGS, SHANNON OBRIEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00749	10/07/20 22	TAYLOR, JASON Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TAYLOR, JASON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00740	10/07/20 22	THOMASON, DAYNE Defendant	KELLE OIL CO vs. THOMASON, DAYNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00745		THOMASON, JAMI LYNN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THOMASON, JAMI LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00197		VELOZ MUNOZ, JESUS GUADALUPE Person 1	VELOZ MUNOZ, JESUS GUADALUPE and JRAB, DARYEN ROSE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00741	10/07/20 22	WIDENER, JOSHUA Defendant	KELLE OIL CO vs. WIDENER, JOSHUA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00150		WYATT, AUGUSTA ELIZABETH Plaintiff	WYATT, AUGUSTA ELIZABETH vs. WYATT, MATTHEW ZACHARY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00150		WYATT, MATTHEW ZACHARY Defendant	WYATT, AUGUSTA ELIZABETH vs. WYATT, MATTHEW ZACHARY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE